
CSAT 360 + Mentorship
Date Day Time Session Session Details

5 Jan 2026 Monday 7:00 pm CSAT 01 Introduction to CSAT (Maths + Reasoning + 
Comprehension)

6 Jan 2026 Tuesday 7:00 pm CSAT 02 Reading Comprehension
7 Jan 2026 Wednesday 7:00 pm CSAT 03 Reading Comprehension
11 Jan 2026 Sunday
12 Jan 2026 Monday 7:00 pm CSAT 04 Reading Comprehension
13 Jan 2026 Tuesday 7:00 pm CSAT 05 Reading Comprehension
14 Jan 2026 Wednesday 7:00 pm CSAT 06 Reading Comprehension
18 Jan 2026 Sunday
19 Jan 2026 Monday 7:00 pm CSAT 07 Reading Comprehension
20 Jan 2026 Tuesday 7:00 pm CSAT 08 Reading Comprehension
21 Jan 2026 Wednesday 7:00 pm CSAT 09 Reading Comprehension
25 Jan 2026 Sunday
26 Jan 2026 Monday Republic Day
27 Jan 2026 Tuesday 7:00 pm CSAT 10 Reading Comprehension
28 Jan 2026 Wednesday 7:00 pm CSAT 11 Reading Comprehension
29 Jan 2026 Thursday 7:00 pm CSAT 12 Reading Comprehension (Buffer Lecture)
1 Feb 2026 Sunday
2 Feb 2026 Monday 7:00 pm CSAT 13 Maths and Reasoning 
3 Feb 2026 Tuesday 7:00 pm CSAT 14 Maths and Reasoning 
4 Feb 2026 Wednesday 7:00 pm CSAT 15 Maths and Reasoning 
8 Feb 2026 Sunday
9 Feb 2026 Monday 7:00 pm CSAT 16 Maths and Reasoning 
10 Feb 2026 Tuesday 7:00 pm CSAT 17 Maths and Reasoning 
11 Feb 2026 Wednesday 7:00 pm CSAT 18 Maths and Reasoning 
15 Feb 2026 Sunday
16 Feb 2026 Monday 7:00 pm CSAT 19 Maths and Reasoning 
17 Feb 2026 Tuesday 7:00 pm CSAT 20 Maths and Reasoning 
18 Feb 2026 Wednesday 7:00 pm CSAT 21 Maths and Reasoning 
22 Feb 2026 Sunday
23 Feb 2026 Monday 7:00 pm CSAT 22 Maths and Reasoning 
24 Feb 2026 Tuesday 7:00 pm CSAT 23 Maths and Reasoning 
25 Feb 2026 Wednesday 7:00 pm CSAT 24 Maths and Reasoning 
1 Mar 2026 Sunday
2 Mar 2026 Monday 7:00 pm CSAT 25 Maths and Reasoning 
3 Mar 2026 Tuesday 7:00 pm CSAT 26 Maths and Reasoning 
4 Mar 2026 Wednesday 7:00 pm CSAT 27 Maths and Reasoning 
8 Mar 2026 Sunday
9 Mar 2026 Monday 7:00 pm CSAT 28 Maths and Reasoning 
10 Mar 2026 Tuesday 7:00 pm CSAT 29 Maths and Reasoning 
11 Mar 2026 Wednesday 7:00 pm CSAT 30 Maths and Reasoning 
15 Mar 2026 Sunday
16 Mar 2026 Monday 7:00 pm CSAT 31 Maths and Reasoning 
17 Mar 2026 Tuesday 7:00 pm CSAT 32 Maths and Reasoning 
18 Mar 2026 Wednesday 7:00 pm CSAT 33 Maths and Reasoning 
22 Mar 2026 Sunday



23 Mar 2026 Monday 7:00 pm CSAT 34 Maths and Reasoning 
24 Mar 2026 Tuesday 7:00 pm CSAT 35 Maths and Reasoning 
25 Mar 2026 Wednesday 7:00 pm CSAT 36 Maths and Reasoning 
29 Mar 2026 Sunday
30 Mar 2026 Monday 7:00 pm CSAT 37 Maths and Reasoning 
31 Mar 2026 Tuesday 7:00 pm CSAT 38 Maths and Reasoning 
1 Apr 2026 Wednesday 7:00 pm CSAT 39 Maths and Reasoning 
2 Apr 2026 Thursday 7:00 pm CSAT 40 Maths and Reasoning 

Note: We are covering entire prelims syllabus by mid-april. This will give you around 2 months for revision and 
consolidation. During these days, we will conduct LIVE CSAT Doubts resolution classes. 

Prelims Test Series
Sr. No. Date Test Type Details

1 Availabe on 
Portal

Foundational CSAT Fundamental Test - Maths and Reasoning
2 Foundational CSAT Fundamental Test - Language Comprehension
3 11 Jan 2026 CSAT FLT CSAT Full Length Test 01
4 25 Jan 2026 GS FLT CSAT Full Length Test 02
5 08 Feb 2026 GS FLT CSAT Full Length Test 03
6 22 Feb 2026 CSAT FLT CSAT Full Length Test 04
7 01 Mar 2026 GS FLT CSAT Full Length Test 05
8 08 Mar 2026 GS FLT CSAT Full Length Test 06
9 15 Mar 2026 CSAT FLT CSAT Full Length Test 07

10 22 Mar 2026 GS FLT CSAT Full Length Test 08
11 29 Mar 2026 GS FLT CSAT Full Length Test 09
12 05 Apr 2026 CSAT FLT CSAT Full Length Test 10


